
BANDERA CHEX

FANCY WORK

Courtesy of Bolen Longhorns

GIVE ME MY CROWN BCB
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

Her name fits her perfectly!  Give Me My Crown has 
always done as she pleases and has a fun disposition.  
Her dam is big bodied and a heavy milker.  Give Me My 
Crown’s sister won the Grand Champion title four times in 
the show circuit.  This young cow is tall and put together 
nicely with heavy horns that are turning back.  She raises 
good, healthy calves.

11/12/2014
CI294073
269544
$20,000.00
Brent & Cindy Bolen
Holy Cow Longorns

Total Horn:
TTT:

108.5000 on 10/20/2023
76.5000 on 10/11/2024
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